
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: Nenagh Tennis Club]


NENAGH LAWN TENNIS CLUB 2017 Diary


	Event
	Dates

	Open Nights
	Mondays 30th Jan, 6th Feb & 13th Feb

	Cleary’s Spring Doubles
	Monday 20th February to Friday 10th March

	Quiz Night
	Thursday 16th March

	Dolores Cahalan & Joe Doran Cup
	Wednesday 5th to Saturday 8th April

	Permanent TSB Team Challenge (Formerly Interfirms)
	Monday 1st to Saturday 20th May

	AIB Senior Open Week
	Thursday 29th June to Saturday 8th July

	President’s Prize - Sponsored by Cahill Jewellers
	Wednesday 30th August to Friday 1st September

	Slattery Tiles Senior Club Week
	Friday 15th  to Saturday 23rd September

	The Classic - Sponsored by Tadgh O'Flynn Jewellers
	Monday 16th to  Friday 27th October

	Captains Cup - Sponsored by Acorn Life
	November TBC

	Charity Night
	December TBC
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